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Metod Fikes

Pavel Vin$

Radka Holubova
Martin Csabo
Vladimir Urbanec
Viclav Hons

Jan Merunka
FrantiSek Ttima
Josef Beranek
Martin Matousek
Jan Vimer

Jiri Klesnil
Vladimir Chochola
Jiti Pucholt

Karel Kozel
Zden¢k Kucera
Jiri Potticek
Zdengk Sima
Alice Prochazkova
Lucie Rizkova
Zden¢k Skalak
Milan Svec
Rudolf Kusebouch
Vladislav Hnizdil

ZAVOD DVOJIC

10 Km
Vysledky z 10.11.2001

Kategorie
A
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Cas
34:16
35:24
36:24
36:40
36:44
37:05
39:01
39:08
40:04
40:33
40:55
41:51
41:58
42:02
42:31
43:09
43:19
44:55
45:06
46:03
51:23
56:14
58:31

1:21:24

VYSLEDKY SE ZAPOCITAVAJI DO POHARU BEZCU KLADENSKA A RAKOVNICKA



